1 of 4
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Waterproof Batten - Gerran
Datasheet
IP65 IK06
The Gerran LED Waterproof Batten is designed for durability and high performance in challenging environments. With an
IP65 rating, it offers excellent protection against dust and water ingress. The IK06 rating ensures resistance to impact,
providing added security in high-traffi c areas. The sleek design allows for easy installation in commercial, industrial, and

©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED                                        www.traxon-ecue.com
4 of 4
Ordering codes
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Waterproof Batten - Gerran
Model No. Wattage CCT
Fixture
Lumen
Light Source
Lumen
Size(mm) Item code EAN-13
LP WP V01 18W 830 SF 600 18W 3000K 1720lm 2550lm 565x43x47 TXGL25100027055 4897135737002
LP WP V01 18W 840 SF 600 18W 4000K 1800lm 2650lm 565x43x47 TXGL25100027155 4897135737019
LP WP V01 18W 865 SF 600 18W 6500K 1800lm 2650lm 565x43x47 TXGL25100027255 4897135737026
LP WP V01 36W 830 SF 1200 36W 3000K 3420lm 5100lm 1165x43x47 TXGL25100027355 4897135737033
LP WP V01 36W 840 SF 1200 36W 4000K 3600lm 5300lm 1165x43x47 TXGL25100027455 4897135737040
LP WP V01 36W 865 SF 1200 36W 6500K 3600lm 5300lm 1165x43x47 TXGL25100027555 4897135737057
LP WP V01 45W 830 SF 1500 50W 3000K 4275lm 5800lm 1465x43x47 TXGL25100027655 4897135737064
LP WP V01 45W 840 SF 1500 50W 4000K 4500lm 6300lm 1465x43x47 TXGL25100027755 4897135737071
LP WP V01 45W 865 SF 1500 50W 6500K 4500lm 6300lm 1465x43x47 TXGL25100027855 4897135737088
Service contact:
Traxon Technologies Ltd.
Room 113, Wireless Centre, 3 Science Park East Avenue, Shatin,
Hong Kong, China